
Schmucker Basketball 2019
Wednesday October 9 Try-outs 4 – 6:00 pm. Non fall sports players only Saturday November 16 Practice 9 – 10:30 am

Thursday October 10 Try-outs both grades 4 – 6:00 Monday November 18 Practice 4 – 6:15

Friday October 11 Try-outs both grades 4 – 6:00 Tuesday November 19 @ John Young 5:00

Monday October 14 Try-outs both grades 4 – 6:15 Wednesday November 20 Practice 4 – 6:15

Tuesday October 15 Try-outs both grades 4 – 6:15 Thursday November 21 Pierre Moran 5:00

Wednesday October 16 Practice 4 – 6:15 Friday November 22 Practice 4 – 5:45

Thursday October 17 Practice 4 – 5:45 (PARENT MEETING @ 6:00) Saturday November 23 Practice 9 – 10:30 am

Friday October 18 Practice 4 – 6:15 Monday November 25 North Side 5:00

Saturday October 19 Practice 9 – 10:30 am Tuesday November 26 @ Goshen 5:00

Monday October 21 Practice 4 - 5:00 (student led conferences) Wednesday November 27 no practice (Thanksgiving Break)

Tuesday October 22 Practice 4 – 6:15 Thursday November 28 Thanksgiving – no practice

Wednesday October 23 Practice 4 - 5:00 (student led conferences) Friday November 29 no practice (Thanksgiving Break)

Thursday October 24 Practice 4 – 6:15 Saturday November 30 no practice (Thanksgiving Break)

Friday October 25 no practice – fall break Monday December 2 Practice 4 – 6:15

Saturday October 26 no practice – fall break Tuesday December 3 @ Concord 5:00

Monday October 28 no practice – fall break Wednesday December 4 Practice 4 – 6:15

Tuesday October 29 Practice 4 – 6:15 Thursday December 5 @ West Side 5:00

Wednesday October 30 Practice 4 – 6:15 Friday December 6 Practice 4 – 5:45

Thursday October 31 Practice 4 – 5:45 Saturday December 7 8th Grade Tourney @ John Young 9:00 AM

Friday November 1 Practice 4 – 6:15 8th Grade Tourney @ John Young TBA

Saturday November 2 Practice 9 – 10:30 am Saturday December 7 7th Grade Tourney @ John Young 9:00 AM

Monday November 4 @ Jimtown 5:00 7th Grade Tourney @ John Young TBA

Tuesday November 5 Practice 4 – 6:15 Monday December 9 Practice 4 – 6:15

Wednesday November 6 Practice 4 – 6:15 Tuesday December 10 @ Grissom 5:00

Thursday November 7 @ North Wood 5:00 Wednesday December 11 Practice 4 – 6:15

Friday November 8 Practice 4 – 5:45 Thursday December 12 Big 11 Tourney – @ Discovery 5:00

Saturday November 9 Practice 9 – 10:30 am Friday December 13 Practice 4 – 5:45

Monday November 11 Practice 4 – 6:15 Saturday December 14 Big 11 Tourney @ John Young 7th & 8th 9:00 AM

Tuesday November 12 Discovery 5:00 8 Big 11 Tourney @ John Young 7th & 8th TBA

Wednesday November 13 Practice 4 – 6:15 Monday December 10 Practice 4 – 6:15

Thursday November 14 Northridge 5:00 Tuesday December 11 Big 11 Finals @ North Side 5:00

Friday November 15 Practice 4 – 5:45


